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AdetRaw (ppb) 1D pull distribution
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asym_us_avg (ppb) 1D pull distribution
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asym_usr (ppb) 1D pull distribution
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asym_usl (ppb) 1D pull distribution
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lagr_asym_usr (ppb) 1D pull distribution

SO0 X2 / naf 2.482/3 M 0.06367 + 0.3926
— lean =01 +0.
- pO 469.9 + 18.96 F
520 — 25 Std Dev  0.7852 % 0.2776
500 — - Underflow 0
- ® L
: | Overflow 0
480 — ) . |
: 7 I X2/ ndf 8.4056-10/0
460 — L
- Constant 252+273
440— I Mean  -0.2667 + 0.4083
: 1.5
ol L Sigma  0.7846 + 0.5950
- Py L
400— L
: 1_
380— L
- | | | | -
0.5
v | | 11l | | 1 1 1 1 | | | 11l
............................................................................................... RO

0
8 6 4 2 0 2 4 6 8

IP-RIGHT]
LIP-LEFT -
IP-RIGHT} -
LIP-LEFT]|



RMS (ppm)

142

140

138

136

134

132

130

128

126

lagr_asym_usr RMS (ppm)

FLIP-RIGHT

FLIP-LEFT

FLIP-RIGHT

FLIP-LEFT




lagr_asym_usl (ppb 1D pull distribution
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